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BracketMale Brown Master Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 6 mins 8 1

C95

C96

C97

C98

C105

C106

C110

Everton Asao
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Megumu Miura
TEAM LEGNUM

Carlos Kimura
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Liover Ikeda
SEKITANI GOLD TEAM

Vinc Tan
OVER LIMIT BJJ

Kazuyuki Morishita
ICHIKEN BJJ ACADEMY TOYOHASHI

Lucas Tani
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Rafael Guimarães
EXTREME BJJ


